GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

19 Y 5 M 30 D/Male

9/2/2024   2:14:01PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHICK

₹10,330.00 

₹2,582.00 

₹ 7,748.00

₹ 7,748.00

Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Eight Only